SECTION
MANUAL
Ml0
174
I
Tool & Hoist Products
INCLUDING: OPERATION, INSTALLATION & MAlNTENANCE Released: 4-30-94
Revised: 4-30-94

3
PLACING TOOL IN SERVICE
HOW TO ORDER A SANDER
VERTICAL SANDER WITH LEVER THROTTLE
Model Free Speed, rpm
GV08A-03S-7 3 000
Spindle and Back Up Pad
5/8-11, 7”
GV08A-05S-7 5/8-11, 7”
GV08A-06S-7 6 000 5/8-11. 7”
HOW TO ORDER A POLISHER
VERTICAL POLISHER WITH LEVER THROTTLE
Model
GV08A-02P-7
Free Speed, rpm
2 400
Spindle and Polishing Bonnet
5/8-l1, 7”
4
M
A
IN
TE
N
A
N
C
E
S
E
C
TIO
N
1
*
*
+*
*
2
3
4
5
5A
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Motor Housing Assembly ....................
for Model GV08A-02P-7 ............ 49841-101
for Model GV08A-3S-7 ............ 49841-102
for Model GV08A-05S-7 ............ 49841-103
for Model GV08A-06S-7 ............ 49841-104
Decal ................................. 49841-105
Warning Label .......................... 49843-129